AD737
Rev. H | Page 2 of 24
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Product Highlights ........................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

AD737
Rev. H | Page 22 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
AD737AN −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD737ANZ1
 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD737AQ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-8
AD737AR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737ARZ1
 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737BQ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-8
AD737JN 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD737JNZ1
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD737JR 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JR-REEL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JR-REEL7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JR-5 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JR-5-REEL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JR-5-REEL7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ1
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-R71
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-RL1
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-51
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-5-R71
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-5-RL1
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737KN 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD737KNZ1
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD737KR 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737KR-REEL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737KR-REEL7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737KRZ1
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737KRZ-RL1
 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8